
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - SATURDAY MORNING PRACTICE

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

VIRGINIA INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - ALTON, VA

ROUND 8 OF 10 - AUGUST 17-19, 2007

AMA Superstock Series presented by Dynojet

2006 SUZUKI BIG KAHUNA NATIONALS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1641.4461

155 B. Bostrom  1541.5152

59 J. Holden  1741.5833

11 B. Spies  1141.6874

99 G. May  541.7695

311 R. Pietri  1442.0496

79 B. Young  1642.1037

69 D. Eslick  1242.2998

18 C. Ulrich  842.3629

907 B. Thompson  942.39110

764 S. Narbonne  1342.76811

101 G. Mason  1443.15912

61 S. Jensen  1243.33913

511 T. Bemisderfer  843.41314

817 C. Coleman  1244.08915

97 S. Carpenter  1044.33416

298 M. Garza  1244.41417

888 J. Dawson  544.71218

557 D. Loikits  1544.78819

302 S. Villa  1345.04820

269 J. Rock Page  1245.16121

75 J. Kerker  445.29122

270 D. Stone  945.56523

232 C. Rolland  1046.32424

168 W. Handley  1147.83325

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 A. Yates  1624.8051

11 B. Spies  424.8422

155 B. Bostrom  1524.9883

59 J. Holden  1525.0244

99 G. May  525.1945

79 B. Young  1625.3386

18 C. Ulrich  825.4947

311 R. Pietri  1325.5548

907 B. Thompson  825.6329

764 S. Narbonne  825.72810

69 D. Eslick  1125.86111

61 S. Jensen  1526.00712

511 T. Bemisderfer  826.13113

101 G. Mason  1326.27814

817 C. Coleman  626.31215

97 S. Carpenter  726.52116

270 D. Stone  1026.65017

557 D. Loikits  1526.68618

298 M. Garza  1026.70819

75 J. Kerker  426.78420

888 J. Dawson  526.87221

269 J. Rock Page  1227.18522

302 S. Villa  1127.36923

232 C. Rolland  1128.39924

168 W. Handley  1128.80225

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

155 B. Bostrom  1519.3441

20 A. Yates  1619.3922

11 B. Spies  419.4363

99 G. May  519.4904

18 C. Ulrich  819.5195

59 J. Holden  1519.5586

79 B. Young  1619.6557

311 R. Pietri  1319.7578

101 G. Mason  1419.9239

69 D. Eslick  1320.04810

907 B. Thompson  720.06511

764 S. Narbonne  820.13212

61 S. Jensen  1520.26613

511 T. Bemisderfer  820.37014

817 C. Coleman  620.53815

557 D. Loikits  1120.58916

888 J. Dawson  420.66717

97 S. Carpenter  720.68918

302 S. Villa  1220.74319

298 M. Garza  1120.84820

269 J. Rock Page  720.89821

75 J. Kerker  421.09822

270 D. Stone  821.14823

232 C. Rolland  1121.60824

168 W. Handley  622.00325
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